
Pos 

American Thunder Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

23 

199 

108 

131 

333 

135 

76 

157 

187 

616 

540 

27x 

23 

810 

989 

755 

440 

738f 

457 

905 

310 

880 

543 

14 

484 

Name 

Corey Alexander 

Danny Spina 

Gilbert Conde 

Neiko Alexander 

David Lancaster 

Douglas Darrah 

Alexander Calloway 

Carbon Merrill 

Eric Reyes 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Levis Zabala 

Wesley Lakis 

Michael Souza 

Antonio Hernandez 

Joshua Smith 

Josh Lerner 

Marty Crotty 

Brinton Robinson 

Shea MacGregor 

Himesh Kurera 

Taylor Bowman 

Alex George 

M. Sai Deep 

Treston Morrison 

Ryan Robinson 

Class 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Diff 

18.699 

33.867 

55.283 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

10.149 

10.773 

11.626 

21.437 

24.568 

24.596 

25.529 

42.038 

1:02.605 

1:06.938 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:43.381 

12:02.080 

12:17.248 

12:38.664 

11:50.153 

11:50.848 

4:17.437 

11:43.372 

11:53.521 

11:54.145 

11:54.998 

12:04.809 

12:07.940 

12:07.968 

12:08.901 

12:25.410 

12:45.977 

12:50.310 

11:42.641 

3:54.804 

Best Tm 

1:51.927 

1:54.635 

1:57.085 

2:01.302 

2:12.969 

2:14.147 

1:55.760 

1:55.955 

1:57.167 

1:57.701 

1:58.000 

1:58.959 

1:59.479 

1:58.879 

2:00.091 

2:03.054 

2:06.605 

2:06.653 

2:18.322 

1:55.843 

Status Addl2 

Toce Performance 

Heathen, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen 

A Team Racing 

Toce Performance, Arroyo's Motorcycle Training 

Feel Like a Pro Riderzlaw Racing Kawasaki Roseville Motorsports Woodcraft MotionPro CT Racing 

Tipin Racing, Startup crafters, Vags, MSD Racing - Norcal, NoelGarcia Insurance Services. 

Feel Like A Pro, Riderz Law Racing, Kawasaki, Roseville Motorsports, Motorex, Woodcraft, MotionPro,  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 10:33:07 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.009 

Avg. Speed 

82.301 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.927 

Best Speed 

86.199 

Best Lap by 

23 - Corey Alexander 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:42:55 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 09:30 


