CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps												
Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American ThunderChuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles												
Sun F	Race 0	1: Formula Ultra Light	weight, Americar	n Thund	er		4/20/2025 09:30					
Race	(6 Lap	os) started at 9:42:55										
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2				
American Thunder Sunday												
-			American Thunder Su	6		11,42 201	1,51 027					
1	23	Corey Alexander		6	18 600	11:43.381	1:51.927					
2	199	Danny Spina	American Thunder Su	6	18.699	12:02.080	1:54.635					
3	108	Gilbert Conde	American Thunder Su	6	33.867	12:17.248	1:57.085					
4	131	Neiko Alexander	American Thunder Su	6	55.283	12:38.664	2:01.302	Toce Performance				
5	333	David Lancaster	American Thunder Su	5	1 Lap	11:50.153	2:12.969	Heathen, Lucifer's Garage,				
6	135	Douglas Darrah	American Thunder Si	5	1 Lap	11:50.848	2:14.147					
Not clas	ssified											
DNF	76	Alexander Calloway	American Thunder Su	2	DNF	4:17.437	1:55.760	A Team Racing				
DNS	157	Carbon Merrill	American Thunder Su		DNS			Toce Performance, Arroyo's				
DNS	187	Eric Reyes	American Thunder Su		DNS							
Formula	a Ultra I	Lightweight Sunday										
1	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightw	6		11:43.372	1:55.955					
2	540	Levis Zabala	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	10.149	11:53.521	1:57.167					
3	27x	Wesley Lakis	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	10.773	11:54.145	1:57.701					
4	23	Michael Souza	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	11.626	11:54.998	1:58.000					
5	810	Antonio Hernandez	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	21.437	12:04.809	1:58.959					
6	989	Joshua Smith	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	24.568	12:07.940	1:59.479					
7	755	Josh Lerner	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	24.596	12:07.968	1:58.879					
8	440	Marty Crotty	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	25.529	12:08.901	2:00.091					
9	738f	Brinton Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	42.038	12:25.410	2:03.054	Feel Like a Pro Riderzlaw R				
10	457	Shea MacGregor	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:02.605	12:45.977	2:06.605					
11	905	Himesh Kurera	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:06.938	12:50.310	2:06.653					
12	310	Taylor Bowman	Formula Ultra Lightw	5	1 Lap	11:42.641	2:18.322					
Not clas				-								
DNF	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightw	2	DNF	3:54.804	1:55.843					
DNS	543	M. Sai Deep	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			Tipin Racing, Startup crafte				
DNS	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS							
DNS	484	Ryan Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			Feel Like A Pro, Riderz Law				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.009	82.301	1:51.927	86.199	23 - Corey Alexander	
Pittman Wallace - C	hief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits
Jay Tanner - Race D	virector				